
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00182, N. Banks

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  230 Feet N of Garden Valley Road

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,965

 1,780
 2,428

Boise (8)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 1,021

 984
 1,115

 944

 796
 1,313

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 3,335 2,416

S DIR - - - - - 1,401 1,197

N DIR - - - - - 1,934 1,219

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

- - 1,197 1,470 1,580 2,506 2,113

- - 595 707 752 993 998

- - 602 763 828 1,513 1,115

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

2,561 - 1,439 1,412 1,742 2,785 2,125

1,517 - 692 633 743 928 906

1,044 - 747 779 999 1,857 1,219

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

2,881 1,549 1,403 1,468 1,681 2,619 2,209

1,882 823 680 724 749 1,066 1,050

999 726 723 744 932 1,553 1,159

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

2,342 1,613 1,341 1,582 1,712 2,828 2,442

1,338 783 622 761 762 979 1,086

1,004 830 719 821 950 1,849 1,356

MADW 2,595 1,581 1,345 1,483 1,679 2,815 2,261

STDEV 271 45 107 71 70 318 158

DAYFAC 0.76 1.24 1.46 1.33 1.17 0.70 0.87
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